Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
Marine Transformer CXK
The CXK marine transformer is suitable for lighting, control and isolation power. It adopts the
shell or heart structure is compact, fastening, good heat dissipation effect, strong load
capacity, etc. It can provide w...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Transformers
Standard ISO
Weight / Size Marine Transformer CXK
Technical Specifications Type
Capacity (kVA) No-l...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.056405s
6/14/26, 3:37 AM Marine Transformer CXK - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Transformers Model / SKU Marine-Transformer-CXK
Standard ISO Weight / Size Marine Transformer CXK Technical
Specifications Type Capacity (kVA)
No-load loss(W) Load current(%)
No-load current(%) Short circuit
impedance (%) Weight(kg) CXK-
25 25 1 3 50 12 1 CXK-50 50 2 5
40 10 1.4 CXK-100 100 3 10 40 10
2 CXK-150 150 4 13.5 25 9 3.6
CXK-200 200 5 15 22 7.5 4.6
CXK-250 250 6 18 22 7.2 4.6
CXK-300 300 7 20 30 6.7 6.2
CXK-400 400 8 24 25 6 7.7 CXK-
500 500 16 25 18 3 9.6 CXK-630
600 18 29 17 3 9.6 CXK-800 750
20 32 16 3 9.6 CXK-1000 1000 22
45 16 3 11 CXK-1500 1500 31 48
15 3 15 CXK-2000 2000 40 65 14
3 20 CXK-2500 2500 48 70 11 3
24 CXK-3000 3000 55 75 12 3 27
CXK-4000 4000 65 95 11 3 42
CXK-5000 5000 80 125 10 3 47
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
China Marine Transformer CXK:
The CXK marine transformer is suitable for lighting, control and isolation power. It adopts the shell or heart structure is
compact, fastening, good heat dissipation effect, strong load capacity, etc. It can provide with the shell (IP22, IP23) and
without shell structure
1. According to standard: JB/T 5555-2013, CB/T 4388-2013, GJB 621-99, and GB/T 22194-2008.
2. The rated capacity: 15 VA - 15 KVA.
3. The rated voltage: 690 v, 440 v, 400 v, 380 v, 230 v, 220 v, 127 v, 36 v, 24 v, etc.
4. Rated frequency: 50 HZ or 60 HZ.
Marine Transformer CXK Technical Specifications
Type Capacity (kVA) No-load loss(W) Load current(%) No-load current(%) Short circuit impedance (%) Weight(kg)
CXK-25 25 1 3 50 12 1
CXK-50 50 2 5 40 10 1.4
China Marine Transformer CXK: Marine Transformer CXK Technical Specifications
0.056405s
6/14/26, 3:37 AM Marine Transformer CXK - Datasheet
CXK-100 100 3 10 40 10 2
CXK-150 150 4 13.5 25 9 3.6
CXK-200 200 5 15 22 7.5 4.6
CXK-250 250 6 18 22 7.2 4.6
CXK-300 300 7 20 30 6.7 6.2
CXK-400 400 8 24 25 6 7.7
CXK-500 500 16 25 18 3 9.6
CXK-630 600 18 29 17 3 9.6
CXK-800 750 20 32 16 3 9.6
CXK-1000 1000 22 45 16 3 11
CXK-1500 1500 31 48 15 3 15
CXK-2000 2000 40 65 14 3 20
CXK-2500 2500 48 70 11 3 24
CXK-3000 3000 55 75 12 3 27
CXK-4000 4000 65 95 11 3 42
CXK-5000 5000 80 125 10 3 47
0.056405s
6/14/26, 3:37 AM Marine Transformer CXK - Datasheet